
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION   

PROJECTS WITH NO EXPENDITURE CHANGES FOR AT LEAST 24 MONTHS
AND UNEXPENDED BALANCES OF $50,000.00 to $500,000.00

 AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2012 

Run Date: 11/04/2012

Run Time: 01:20:35
Report: FMISQ42A

This report excludes funds for FMCSA, FTA, 102 ROW, SIB and projects that are Advance Construction Only. A project's inactive status is determined by the earliest authorization date.
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'65680417S

'88031018S

'88031020S

'07257404S

'07257404S

'07257404S

'074L4304S

'074L4304S

'01478604S

'01924686L

'01924686L

'04924800L

01/27/08

04/14/04

10/08/09

10/08/09

10/08/09

05/20/10

05/20/10

07/13/10

08/24/10

08/24/10

08/31/10

03/24/11

04/14/04

09/24/10

09/27/10

10/15/12

10/15/12

10/15/12

09/17/12

09/17/12

07/13/10

08/23/12

08/23/12

08/31/10

05/10/00

04/01/92

09/24/10

09/27/10

10/17/06

10/17/06

10/17/06

05/19/08

05/19/08

07/23/08

12/19/05

12/19/05

05/14/08

Q560

0860

L490

L49E

LZ2E

LZ20

L010

ER80

09V0

ER60

ER80

09V0

ER60

 518,417.88

 335,000.00

 254,957.00

 311,500.00

 71,848.97

 517,485.00

 5,818,111.00

 107,696.00

 1,375,105.00

 421,491.00

 96,895.00

 4,847.00

 534,592.00

 360,283.78

 263,733.59

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 517,485.00

 5,818,111.00

 0.00

 1,375,105.00

 280,089.61

 0.00

 4,847.00

 344,802.91

 518,417.88

 335,000.00

 254,957.00

 311,500.00

 8,000,556.00

 1,674,915.00

 476,100.00

 114,791.00

 518,417.88

 335,000.00

 254,957.00

 311,500.00

 6,407,444.97

 1,482,801.00

 421,491.00

 101,742.00

 360,283.78

 263,733.59

 0.00

 0.00

 6,335,596.00

 1,375,105.00

 280,089.61

 4,847.00

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

0002208-00

0002800-00

1018000-00

1020000-00

2101789-00

4130004-00

43G2004-00

4400024-00

4442087-00

St Project No.
With Suffix

State Project 
No

Expenditure 
Date

Last Action
Date

Auth Date Program
Code

Demo
ID

Total
Cost

Federal
Funds

Expenditure 
Amount

Unexpended
Balance

CA  518,417.88

 335,000.00

 254,957.00

 311,500.00

 78,464.00

 565,125.00

 7,356,967.00

 121,650.00

 1,553,265.00

 476,100.00

 109,450.00

 5,341.00

 559,393.00

 158,134.10

 71,266.41

 254,957.00

 311,500.00

 71,848.97

 0.00

 0.00

 107,696.00

 0.00

 141,401.39

 96,895.00

 0.00

 189,789.09

 158,134.10

 71,266.41

 254,957.00

 311,500.00

 71,848.97

 107,696.00

 141,401.39

 96,895.00
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Page 2 of 5

'11956190L

'11956190L

'11956225L

'11956225L

'11956225L

'07932444L

'07933790L

'07933835L

'04923923L

'04923923L

'04924882L

'08924688L

'08924688L

08/17/10

08/17/10

05/11/10

05/11/10

05/11/10

09/02/10

08/27/10

08/27/10

10/20/10

03/05/08

03/05/08

06/07/12

06/07/12

05/11/10

05/11/10

05/11/10

09/02/10

08/13/10

10/14/10

08/27/10

08/27/10

07/31/12

08/17/12

08/17/12

03/11/02

03/11/02

01/31/03

01/31/03

01/31/03

06/08/04

08/13/10

10/14/10

09/12/03

09/12/03

04/19/08

06/11/04

06/11/04

Q240

L24E

Q930

Q920

Q640

Q220

L40E

L40R

Q220

L400

LN20

Q230

L230

CA153

CA153

 2,239,809.00

 264,534.00

 260,785.00

 114,513.00

 1,942,000.00

 1,101,000.00

 68,000.00

 274,000.00

 902,000.00

 770,000.00

 140,529.00

 4,737.77

 228,739.00

 2,239,511.94

 0.00

 221,966.59

 97,467.95

 1,653,601.47

 761,189.77

 0.00

 0.00

 902,000.00

 704,507.75

 55,967.56

 4,737.77

 0.00

 559,393.00

 8,900,000.00

 2,896,622.00

 1,244,000.00

 85,000.00

 441,000.00

 1,888,626.00

 141,729.00

 534,592.00

 2,504,343.00

 2,317,298.00

 1,101,000.00

 68,000.00

 274,000.00

 1,672,000.00

 140,529.00

 344,802.91

 2,239,511.94

 1,973,036.01

 761,189.77

 0.00

 0.00

 1,606,507.75

 55,967.56

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

4442087-00

5004135-00

5004140-00

5006400-00

5006665-00

5006676-00

5012065-00

5043024-00

5065008-00

St Project No.
With Suffix

State Project 
No

Expenditure 
Date

Last Action
Date

Auth Date Program
Code

Demo
ID

Total
Cost

Federal
Funds

Expenditure 
Amount

Unexpended
Balance

CA

 2,530,000.00

 6,370,000.00

 325,981.00

 143,141.00

 2,427,500.00

 1,244,000.00

 85,000.00

 441,000.00

 1,018,865.00

 869,761.00

 141,729.00

 22,000.00

 395,400.00

 297.06

 264,534.00

 38,818.41

 17,045.05

 288,398.53

 339,810.23

 68,000.00

 274,000.00

 0.00

 65,492.25

 84,561.44

 0.00

 228,739.00

 189,789.09

 264,831.06

 344,261.99

 339,810.23

 68,000.00

 274,000.00

 65,492.25

 84,561.44



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION   

PROJECTS WITH NO EXPENDITURE CHANGES FOR AT LEAST 24 MONTHS
AND UNEXPENDED BALANCES OF $50,000.00 to $500,000.00

 AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2012 

Run Date: 11/04/2012

Run Time: 01:20:35
Report: FMISQ42A

This report excludes funds for FMCSA, FTA, 102 ROW, SIB and projects that are Advance Construction Only. A project's inactive status is determined by the earliest authorization date.

Page 3 of 5

'03929282L

'07933617L

'104A3214L

'104A3214L

'06927563L

'06927563L

'06928357L

'12931792L

'12931792L

'02454184L

'02454184L

'02454184L

'02454184L

05/11/10

05/11/10

04/28/10

04/28/10

01/27/10

01/27/10

01/27/10

01/27/10

07/12/10

07/09/10

07/30/12

07/30/12

09/14/10

09/14/10

09/14/10

08/13/10

08/13/10

09/12/12

09/12/12

09/12/12

09/12/12

07/09/10

07/09/10

09/02/09

09/02/09

12/12/02

12/12/02

09/14/10

09/18/06

09/18/06

05/01/00

05/01/00

05/01/00

05/01/00

L40E

LU20

L22E

L220

Q210

LS3E

LS3E

LY10

HY10

Q240

L24E

L22E

H240

CA491

CA491

 223,000.00

 225,880.00

 459,000.00

 22,000.00

 67,500.00

 432,500.00

 120,250.00

 1,091,768.00

 273,751.00

 221,325.00

 221,325.00

 141,648.00

 318,708.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 67,500.00

 0.00

 0.00

 733,408.12

 273,751.00

 221,324.98

 0.00

 0.00

 318,707.93

 417,400.00

 223,000.00

 225,880.00

 602,000.00

 638,648.00

 133,612.00

 5,000,000.00

 1,020,000.00

 233,476.77

 223,000.00

 225,880.00

 481,000.00

 500,000.00

 120,250.00

 1,365,519.00

 903,006.00

 4,737.77

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 67,500.00

 0.00

 1,007,159.12

 540,032.91

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

5065008-00

5142032-00

5164021-00

5165052-00

5216024-00

5216038-00

5402021-00

5905036-00

St Project No.
With Suffix

State Project 
No

Expenditure 
Date

Last Action
Date

Auth Date Program
Code

Demo
ID

Total
Cost

Federal
Funds

Expenditure 
Amount

Unexpended
Balance

CA

 223,000.00

 225,880.00

 577,000.00

 25,000.00

 75,000.00

 563,648.00

 133,612.00

 4,435,189.00

 564,811.00

 250,000.00

 250,000.00

 160,000.00

 360,000.00

 223,000.00

 225,880.00

 459,000.00

 22,000.00

 0.00

 432,500.00

 120,250.00

 358,359.88

 0.00

 0.02

 221,325.00

 141,648.00

 0.07

 228,739.00

 223,000.00

 225,880.00

 481,000.00

 432,500.00

 120,250.00

 358,359.88

 362,973.09



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION   
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'05927158L

'06927777L

'06927777L

'09109304L

'08463500L

'08463500L

'11956510L

'11956535L

'11956535L

'02918380L

'04249044L

'04249044L

'04249044L

10/20/10

04/07/10

04/07/10

09/21/10

09/21/10

10/08/10

08/19/10

08/19/10

10/26/10

11/18/08

11/18/08

11/18/08

10/20/10

08/13/12

08/13/12

09/11/12

09/21/10

09/21/10

10/08/10

08/15/12

08/15/12

10/26/10

10/26/12

10/26/12

10/26/12

05/30/00

05/23/05

05/23/05

08/05/10

07/28/00

07/28/00

04/24/08

09/09/08

09/09/08

09/04/07

06/24/05

06/24/05

06/24/05

Q110

L400

H400

L22E

Q400

L400

LU20

L1CE

L1C0

L970

LY10

L230

HY10

CA572

CA572

 2,382,400.00

 105,206.00

 13,200.00

 264,838.00

 1,983,240.00

 670,000.00

 412,000.00

 389,532.00

 53,118.00

 100,000.00

 583,044.00

 17,500,000.00

 136,876.00

 2,135,939.23

 0.00

 13,174.43

 0.00

 1,859,294.84

 670,000.00

 29,162.00

 0.00

 7,274.91

 10,979.60

 433,202.00

 17,500,000.00

 136,876.00

 2,978,000.00

 178,240.00

 270,000.00

 3,064,689.00

 580,550.00

 500,000.00

 125,000.00

 86,718,382.00

 2,382,400.00

 118,406.00

 264,838.00

 2,653,240.00

 412,000.00

 442,650.00

 100,000.00

 18,219,920.00

 2,135,939.23

 13,174.43

 0.00

 2,529,294.84

 29,162.00

 7,274.91

 10,979.60

 18,070,078.00

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

5936042-00

5942150-00

5947041-00

5956126-00

5958051-00

5958053-00

6190021-00

6204057-00

St Project No.
With Suffix

State Project 
No

Expenditure 
Date

Last Action
Date

Auth Date Program
Code

Demo
ID

Total
Cost

Federal
Funds

Expenditure 
Amount

Unexpended
Balance

CA  2,978,000.00

 163,330.00

 14,910.00

 270,000.00

 2,240,190.00

 824,499.00

 580,550.00

 440,000.00

 60,000.00

 125,000.00

 2,711,197.00

 83,355,223.00

 651,962.00

 246,460.77

 105,206.00

 25.57

 264,838.00

 123,945.16

 0.00

 382,838.00

 389,532.00

 45,843.09

 89,020.40

 149,842.00

 0.00

 0.00

 246,460.77

 105,231.57

 264,838.00

 123,945.16

 382,838.00

 435,375.09

 89,020.40

 149,842.00
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'063568U4L

'063568U4L

'12056214L

'04924145L

'07194104S

06/24/10

06/24/10

06/17/10

05/12/10

01/08/09

08/22/10

08/22/10

07/31/12

07/31/12

06/17/10

05/12/10

08/17/12

09/13/12

09/13/12

05/26/09

05/26/09

07/24/06

09/09/03

07/21/05

09/02/09

09/02/09

LY10

HY10

Q920

QT80

L050

LR10

L940

CA530

CA530

CA169

 1,749,133.00

 410,617.00

 1,741,211.00

 1,572,842.00

 8,628,614.69

 22,120.00

 395,000.00

 1,299,605.00

 410,617.00

 1,632,841.60

 1,371,501.75

 8,470,337.38

 22,120.00

 316,000.00

 49,833,222.00

 40,861,211.00

 2,201,979.00

 10,530,669.00

 417,120.00

 2,159,750.00

 1,741,211.00

 1,572,842.00

 8,628,614.69

 417,120.00

 1,710,222.00

 1,632,841.60

 1,371,501.75

 8,470,337.38

 338,120.00

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

6206015-00

6212011-00

6264011-00

P014104-00

RT01012-00

 234,362,208.88  61,610,239.31  53,539,026.46Total:

 37Project Count:

CA

 234,362,208.88  61,610,239.31  53,539,026.46  8,071,212.85Grand Total:

St Project No.
With Suffix

State Project 
No

Expenditure 
Date

Last Action
Date

Auth Date Program
Code

Demo
ID

Total
Cost

Federal
Funds

Expenditure 
Amount

Unexpended
Balance

CA  40,358,807.00

 9,474,415.00

 40,861,211.00

 2,201,979.00

 10,530,669.00

 22,120.00

 395,000.00

 449,528.00

 0.00

 108,369.40

 201,340.25

 158,277.31

 0.00

 79,000.00

 449,528.00

 108,369.40

 201,340.25

 158,277.31

 79,000.00

 8,071,212.85


